

### Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id>

# **ICWT 2021 submission 18**

1 message

ICWT 2021 <icwt2021@easychair.org>
To: Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id>

Thu, Apr 15, 2021 at 9:04 PM

Dear authors,

We received your submission to ICWT 2021 (The 7th International Conference on Wireless and Telematics 2021):

Authors: Ulfa Mardatillah, Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar, Aldy Rialdy Atmadja, Ichsan Taufik and Wisnu Uriawan

Title: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity

Number: 18

The submission was uploaded by Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.budiawan.z@gmail.com>. You can access it via the ICWT 2021 EasyChair Web page

https://easychair.org/conferences/?conf=icwt2021

Thank you for submitting to ICWT 2021.

Best regards, EasyChair for ICWT 2021.



#### Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id>

# ICWT 2021 notification for paper 18

2 messages

ICWT 2021 <icwt2021@easychair.org>

To: Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.b@uinsqd.ac.id>

Sat, Jul 31, 2021 at 8:15 PM

The 7th International Conference on Wireless and Telematics (ICWT) 2021 Editorial Committee has completed the reviewing process, and we are pleased to inform you that your manuscript,

Title: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity

Paper Number: 18

has been ACCEPTED for the VIRTUAL presentation in the 7th International Conference on Wireless and Telematics (ICWT) 2021 on 19-20 August 2021. We require the author(s) to revise the full paper according to the reviewers' comments (if any) and prepare 13-15 minutes presentation video of your paper (voiceover and talking head on presentation slides--the template can be accessed via <a href="https://bit.ly/icwt2021pptx">https://bit.ly/icwt2021pptx</a>).

The author shall submit the camera-ready full paper and the video presentation BEFORE Tuesday, 10 August 2021 23.59 GMT+7 by filling a form in https://bit.ly/icwt2021.

The full paper MUST STRICTLY pdf-express compatible (instructions in the postscript) and comply with the guidelines for Camera-Ready Submission at https://icwt-seei.org/2021/submission-guidelines/.

The proceedings of ICWT 2015, ICWT 2016, ICWT 2017, 2018, ICWT 2019, and ICWT2020 have been uploaded to the IEEE Xplore. For this year, accepted and presented papers will be included in the proceeding of ICWT 2021 and submitted to the IEEE Xplore. Failure in complying with the ICWT 2021 conference template may cause the full paper to be EXCLUDED for submission to IEEExplore. For your consideration in presenting a paper at the 7th ICWT in Bandung (in person or virtually), at least one author of each accepted paper MUST register at the FULL registration fee, and the required FULL registration fee MUST be paid before the final revision deadline. Visit our website or contact us for additional registration information.

We apologize for the late notification.

Sincerely yours, ICWT 2021 Committee

#### P.S.:

Please use the IEEE pdf-express site to develop your compatible pdf file as follow:

- Add the ICWT2021 copyright notice on the bottom left part of the first page: 978-1-6654-4402-6/21/\$31.00 ©2021 IEEE
- Log in to the following IEEE pdf Express site: https://ieee-pdf-express.org/
- Select "Create account" link to create a new account.
- Enter "52862X" as the Conference ID of the ICWT2021, enter your email address, enter your password, and continue to enter information as prompted.
- Login to your account, select the "Create New Title", and upload your paper.
- After the process is completed, your IEEE Xplore compatible PDF will be available shortly. A copy of this PDF file will be sent to your email.

SUBMISSION: 18

TITLE: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity

ITLE: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity UTHORS: Ulfa Mardatillah, Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar, Aldy Rialdy Atmadja, Ichsan Taufik and Wisnu Uriawar	n
Overall evaluation CORE: 0 (borderline paper)	

---- TEXT:

- 1. Explain, what is the new contribution proposed in this paper?
- 2. Is the cosine similarity method in determining the level of similarity your proposal, if not then you must include a reference to the method.
- 3. Briefly explain the basic principle of TF-IDF and cosine similarity in the Section before Section II (Methodology)
- 4. Provide an explanation of the validation of the level of success that you did in processing data.
- 5. Revise your manuscript from grammatical errors and typos and also table and figure position in the page should be improved.

REVIEW 2	
SUBMISSION: 18	
TITLE: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity	
AUTHORS: Ulfa Mardatillah, Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar, Aldy Rialdy Atmadja,	Ichsan Taufik and Wisnu Uriawan
Overall evaluation	
SCORE: 0 (borderline paper)	
TFXT	

Similarity check result is over 20%. Please rewrite/paraphrase texts from references, make sure the revised similarity check result is 20% maximum. Proofread to make sure there is no typographical errors, grammatical errors, or untranslated words from foreign languages.

## Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.b@uinsqd.ac.id>

Sun, Aug 1, 2021 at 9:28 AM

To: Ulfamardatillah@gmail.com

[Quoted text hidden]

Regards

Wildan Budiawan Z Department of Informatics UIN Sunan Gunung Djati Bandung



Wildan Budiawan Zulfikar <wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id>

# Copyright Pending Notice for Article: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity

1 message

ECopyright@ieee.org <ECopyright@ieee.org>

To: wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id

Mon, Nov 1, 2021 at 11:00 AM

Username and password to access the Electronic Publication Agreement for: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity

Publication Title: 2021 7th International Conference on Wireless and Telematics (ICWT)

Article Title: Citation Analysis on Scientific Articles Using Cosine Similarity

Author E-mail: wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id

eCF Paper Id: 341859

#### Dear Sir or Madam:

The above-titled article has been submitted to IEEE for publication in an upcoming journal or conference proceedings. The publication volunteer for that journal or conference has indicated to us that you are authorized to complete the article's publishing agreement with IEEE. Further, he/she has provided your name and e-mail address.

URL: https://ecopyright.ieee.org/ECTT/login.do

Username: wildan.b@uinsgd.ac.id

Password: 1635739247692

Please be aware that the manuscript submission process will not be able to continue until this important step is completed. Finally, if you are not authorized to complete the publishing agreement, I hope you will forward the e-mail on to the person you believe has the necessary authority to sign. Thank you, in advance, for your consideration and effort.

**IEEE IPR Office** 

## PLEASE DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS EMAIL.

For technical assistance or to search our knowledge base, please visit our support site at: http://ieee.custhelp.com/app/answers/list/p/82